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Extrato por período
Cliente: SIND DOS ARTISTAS E TEC SATED PR

Conta: 1525 | 003 | 00000229-3

Data: 21/01/2022 - 11:12

Mês: Dezembro/2021

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 26.831,03 C

01/12/2021 012344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 27.061,03 C

01/12/2021 012344 CRED PIX 75,00 C 27.136,03 C

01/12/2021 102114 PAG FONE 37,19 D 27.098,84 C

01/12/2021 012344 ENVIO PIX 582,66 D 26.516,18 C

01/12/2021 012344 ENVIO PIX 366,67 D 26.149,51 C

01/12/2021 200200 DB AT LUZ 130,16 D 26.019,35 C

02/12/2021 020053 CRED PIX 150,00 C 26.169,35 C

02/12/2021 020053 CRED PIX 12,50 C 26.181,85 C

03/12/2021 032345 CRED PIX 138,00 C 26.319,85 C

03/12/2021 032345 CRED PIX 150,00 C 26.469,85 C

06/12/2021 062153 CRED PIX 115,00 C 26.584,85 C

06/12/2021 062153 CRED PIX 37,50 C 26.622,35 C

06/12/2021 062153 CRED PIX 230,00 C 26.852,35 C

06/12/2021 062153 CRED PIX 12,50 C 26.864,85 C

06/12/2021 062153 CRED PIX 230,00 C 27.094,85 C

06/12/2021 346041 PAG BOLETO 81,99 D 27.012,86 C

06/12/2021 100100 DB AT AGUA 143,56 D 26.869,30 C

06/12/2021 300108 DB AT FONE 170,20 D 26.699,10 C

07/12/2021 071105 CRED TEV 230,00 C 26.929,10 C

07/12/2021 072344 CRED PIX 115,00 C 27.044,10 C

07/12/2021 072344 CRED PIX 80,00 C 27.124,10 C

07/12/2021 072112 ENVIO TEV 1.200,00 D 25.924,10 C
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07/12/2021 072344 ENVIO PIX 540,00 D 25.384,10 C

07/12/2021 072344 ENVIO PIX 720,00 D 24.664,10 C

07/12/2021 072344 ENVIO PIX 720,00 D 23.944,10 C

07/12/2021 072344 ENVIO PIX 1.000,00 D 22.944,10 C

07/12/2021 072344 ENVIO PIX 1.200,00 D 21.744,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 CRED PIX 150,00 C 21.894,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 CRED PIX 150,00 C 22.044,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 22.274,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 CRED PIX 138,00 C 22.412,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 CRED PIX 115,00 C 22.527,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 22.757,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 22.987,10 C

08/12/2021 900932 CHEQUE SAC 1.000,00 D 21.987,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 ENVIO PIX 2.000,00 D 19.987,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 ENVIO PIX 840,00 D 19.147,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 ENVIO PIX 130,00 D 19.017,10 C

08/12/2021 082344 ENVIO PIX 1.050,00 D 17.967,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 230,00 C 18.197,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 300,00 C 18.497,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 230,00 C 18.727,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 230,00 C 18.957,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 230,00 C 19.187,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 75,00 C 19.262,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 150,00 C 19.412,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 150,00 C 19.562,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 230,00 C 19.792,10 C

09/12/2021 092321 CRED PIX 230,00 C 20.022,10 C

09/12/2021 091431 DP DIN LOT 230,00 C 20.252,10 C

09/12/2021 771854 PAG BOLETO 380,20 D 19.871,90 C

10/12/2021 102344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 20.101,90 C

10/12/2021 102344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 20.331,90 C

10/12/2021 176709 PAG FONE 149,90 D 20.182,00 C

10/12/2021 968778 PAG BOLETO 94,80 D 20.087,20 C

13/12/2021 132344 CRED PIX 12,50 C 20.099,70 C
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13/12/2021 132344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 20.329,70 C

13/12/2021 132344 CRED PIX 12,50 C 20.342,20 C

13/12/2021 132344 CRED PIX 180,00 C 20.522,20 C

13/12/2021 547206 PAG BOLETO 220,00 D 20.302,20 C

13/12/2021 132344 ENVIO PIX 450,00 D 19.852,20 C

14/12/2021 142344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 20.082,20 C

14/12/2021 142344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 20.312,20 C

14/12/2021 142344 CRED PIX 30,00 C 20.342,20 C

14/12/2021 142344 CRED PIX 138,00 C 20.480,20 C

14/12/2021 720267 PAG FONE 29,27 D 20.450,93 C

15/12/2021 152344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 20.680,93 C

15/12/2021 152344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 20.910,93 C

15/12/2021 152344 CRED PIX 150,00 C 21.060,93 C

15/12/2021 986896 PAG BOLETO 200,73 D 20.860,20 C

16/12/2021 162344 CRED PIX 249,00 C 21.109,20 C

16/12/2021 162344 CRED PIX 199,90 C 21.309,10 C

16/12/2021 162344 CRED PIX 260,00 C 21.569,10 C

16/12/2021 162344 CRED PIX 115,00 C 21.684,10 C

16/12/2021 162344 CRED PIX 113,40 C 21.797,50 C

17/12/2021 172344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 22.027,50 C

17/12/2021 172344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 22.257,50 C

17/12/2021 172344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 22.487,50 C

17/12/2021 172344 ENVIO PIX 450,00 D 22.037,50 C

20/12/2021 202343 CRED PIX 30,00 C 22.067,50 C

20/12/2021 202343 CRED PIX 230,00 C 22.297,50 C

20/12/2021 202343 CRED PIX 230,00 C 22.527,50 C

20/12/2021 202343 CRED PIX 115,00 C 22.642,50 C

20/12/2021 202343 CRED PIX 30,00 C 22.672,50 C

20/12/2021 202343 CRED PIX 230,00 C 22.902,50 C

20/12/2021 202343 CRED PIX 115,00 C 23.017,50 C

20/12/2021 202343 CRED PIX 115,00 C 23.132,50 C

21/12/2021 212345 CRED PIX 910,00 C 24.042,50 C

21/12/2021 212345 CRED PIX 30,00 C 24.072,50 C

21/12/2021 212345 CRED PIX 50,00 C 24.122,50 C
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21/12/2021 440389 PAG DARF 18,96 D 24.103,54 C

21/12/2021 212345 ENVIO PIX 855,60 D 23.247,94 C

22/12/2021 220501 CRED TEV 12,50 C 23.260,44 C

22/12/2021 103015 ENVIO TED 1.230,00 D 22.030,44 C

22/12/2021 103381 ENVIO TED 1.350,00 D 20.680,44 C

22/12/2021 222344 ENVIO PIX 930,00 D 19.750,44 C

22/12/2021 222344 ENVIO PIX 601,68 D 19.148,76 C

22/12/2021 222344 ENVIO PIX 601,68 D 18.547,08 C

22/12/2021 222344 ENVIO PIX 601,68 D 17.945,40 C

22/12/2021 222344 ENVIO PIX 601,68 D 17.343,72 C

22/12/2021 222344 ENVIO PIX 601,68 D 16.742,04 C

22/12/2021 103381 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 16.731,59 C

23/12/2021 232345 CRED PIX 250,00 C 16.981,59 C

23/12/2021 232345 CRED PIX 230,00 C 17.211,59 C

23/12/2021 232345 CRED PIX 50,00 C 17.261,59 C

23/12/2021 232345 ENVIO PIX 930,12 D 16.331,47 C

23/12/2021 232345 ENVIO PIX 202,50 D 16.128,97 C

23/12/2021 232345 ENVIO PIX 450,00 D 15.678,97 C

23/12/2021 232345 ENVIO PIX 364,50 D 15.314,47 C

23/12/2021 000020 MANUT CAD 36,50 D 15.277,97 C

27/12/2021 112021 DB CEST PJ 99,00 D 15.178,97 C

28/12/2021 282344 CRED PIX 230,00 C 15.408,97 C

28/12/2021 221135 PAG FONE 29,27 D 15.379,70 C

28/12/2021 282344 ENVIO PIX 300,00 D 15.079,70 C

28/12/2021 282344 ENVIO PIX 300,00 D 14.779,70 C

28/12/2021 282344 ENVIO PIX 70,00 D 14.709,70 C

28/12/2021 282344 ENVIO PIX 759,66 D 13.950,04 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
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Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


